



\$~R-144

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2289/2006**

M/S SMC CREDITS LTD. Petitioner

Through: Mr.S.K.Gupta, Advocate

versus

EMPLOYEES P.F.APPELLATE TRIBUN Respondent

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH**

**% ORDER
13.05.2024**

List on 9th September, 2024 in the category of “Regulars”.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 13, 2024

SV

Click here to check corrigendum, if any